1100779551

Ref. Rep Designation

749928 1 FRONT FRAME

748628 2 REAR FRAME

705096 3 FLANGE SCREW M8X1,25-14
760151 4 BRACKET

762409 5 FLANGE SCREW M8X1,25-20
853096 6 PLAIN WASHER 6-18-1.2
756457 7 HEXAGON NUT M5X0,80
748197 8 SADDLE

760232 9 BRACKET

726448 10 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-30
853101 11 PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1
747724 12 SADDLE

837013 13 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00
748591 14 HINGE

749895 15 PLATE

761037 16 HEAD CAP SCREW CHC M6X1,00-75
745685 17 CYLINDER

749166 18 BRACKET

723695 19 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-20
752664 20 RUBBER STOP

760622 21 SADDLE LOCK CABLE
734197 22 LOCK-PLATE

704937 23 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
730606 24 RIVET 3,2-8

747530 25 HANDLE

710372 26 HEXAGON NUT M8X1,25
853100 27 PLAIN WASHER 8,25-16-1,5
734241 28 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

762298 29 BRACKET

710374 30 LOCKNUT M6X1.00

748178 31 PLUG

726145 32 CONICAL SPRING WASHER
725083 33 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4

834007 34

LOCKNUT M5X0.80




